REVISIONE DATA DESCRIZIONE PREPARATO CONTROLLATO VALIDATO
CODICE IDENTIFICATIVO ELABORATO
SOCIETÀ PROPONENTE
SOCIETÀ PROGETTAZIONE TIMBRO E FIRMA TECNICO ABILITATO
TITOLO DOCUMENTO FORMATO
SCALA FOGLIO
LIVELLO DI PROGETTAZIONE
PROGETTO DEFINITIVO

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-640MB-AG 640 W 37.5 V 17.07 A 44.6 V 18.31 A 20.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 672 W 37.5 V 17.92 A 44.6 V 19.23 A 21.6%
10% 704 W 37.5 V 18.78 A 44.6 V 20.14 A 22.7%
20% 768 W 37.5 V 20.48 A 44.6 V 21.97 A 24.7%
CS7N-645MB-AG 645 W 37.7 V 17.11 A 44.8 V 18.35 A 20.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 677 W 37.7 V 17.97 A 44.8 V 19.27 A 21.8%
10% 710 W 37.7 V 18.84 A 44.8 V 20.19 A 22.9%
20% 774 W 37.7 V 20.53 A 44.8 V 22.02 A 24.9%
CS7N-650MB-AG 650 W 37.9 V 17.16 A 45.0 V 18.39 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 683 W 37.9 V 18.03 A 45.0 V 19.31 A 22.0%
10% 715 W 37.9 V 18.88 A 45.0 V 20.23 A 23.0%
20% 780 W 37.9 V 20.59 A 45.0 V 22.07 A 25.1%
CS7N-655MB-AG 655 W 38.1 V 17.20 A 45.2 V 18.43 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 688 W 38.1 V 18.06 A 45.2 V 19.35 A 22.1%
10% 721 W 38.1 V 18.93 A 45.2 V 20.27 A 23.2%
20% 786 W 38.1 V 20.64 A 45.2 V 22.12 A 25.3%
CS7N-660MB-AG 660 W 38.3 V 17.24 A 45.4 V 18.47 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 693 W 38.3 V 18.10 A 45.4 V 19.39 A 22.3%
10% 726 W 38.3 V 18.96 A 45.4 V 20.32 A 23.4%
20% 792 W 38.3 V 20.69 A 45.4 V 22.16 A 25.5%
CS7N-665MB-AG 665 W 38.5 V 17.28 A 45.6 V 18.51 A 21.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 698 W 38.5 V 18.14 A 45.6 V 19.44 A 22.5%
10% 732 W 38.5 V 19.02 A 45.6 V 20.36 A 23.6%
20% 798 W 38.5 V 20.74 A 45.6 V 22.21 A 25.7%
CS7N-670MB-AG 670 W 38.7 V 17.32 A 45.8 V 18.55 A 21.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 704 W 38.7 V 18.20 A 45.8 V 19.48 A 22.7%
10% 737 W 38.7 V 19.05 A 45.8 V 20.41 A 23.7%

NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
TENSILE STRENGTH
IN OPERATION
N
E6S10025BK000 1 2.5 5.0 46 37
E6S10040BK000 1 4 5.6 62 60
E6S10060BK000 1 6 6.1 82 90
E6S10100BK000 1 10 7.1 125 150
E6S10160BK000 1 16 8.5 190 240
E6S10250BK000 1 25 10.4 285 375
E6S10350BK000 1 35 11.5 385 525
E6S10500BK000 1 50 13.7 540 750
E6S10700BK000 1 70 15.8 740 1050
E6S10950BK000 1 95 17.3 965 1350
E6S11200BK000 1 120 19.1 1210 1800
E6S11500BK000 1 150 21.4 1495 2250
E6S11850BK000 1 185 24.9 1885 2775
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2

Amps
Single Cable
In Air
MAXIMUM DC RESISTANCE OF
CONDUCTOR AT 90°C
ohms/km Single Cable
On Surface
Two Cables Adjacent
On Surface
DE-RATING FACTORS
AIR TEMPERATURE UP TO 60°C 70°C 80°C 90°C 100°C 110°C
DE-RATING FACTOR 1.00 0.91 0.82 0.71 0.58 0.41
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
E6S10015BK000 1 1.5 4.6 36 22
E6S12400BK000 1 240 27.3 2395 3600
2.5 8.21
4 5.09
6 3.39
10 1.95